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Unidad
 de

Medida
Variación
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PEF      PEF     
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(1) (2) (3) (4) (5=4/3) (6=4-3)

2019 2020

CFE Consolidado

323

325

340
347

CC

CC

CC
CC

San Luis Potosí

Lerdo (Norte IV)

San Luis Río Colorado I
Salamanca

MW

MW

MW
MW

804.80

844.72

459.60
836.79

789.53

910.93

314.27
697.10

 1.93 

(7.27)

 46.24 
 20.04 

 15.27 

(66.21)

 145.33 
 139.69 

SE MODIFICÓ LA META FÍSICA DEBIDO A UNA
ACTUALIZACIÓN DE LOS PARÁMETROS TÉCNICOS DE
LA TECNOLOGÍA
SE MODIFICÓ LA META FÍSICA DEBIDO A UNA
ACTUALIZACIÓN DE LOS PARÁMETROS TÉCNICOS DE
LA TECNOLOGÍA
VER ANEXO A.

SE MODIFICÓ LA META FÍSICA DEBIDO A UNA
ACTUALIZACIÓN DE LOS PARÁMETROS TÉCNICOS DE
LA TECNOLOGÍA
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